
Endstand-Sachsenrangliste Kinder U11  2013

Jungeneinzel U11 Verein Geb.: 23.02.2013 16.03.2013 07.09.2013
Niederw. Görlitz Görlitz

1. Toni Matthes Niederwürschnitz 24.02.2003 1.Platz 1.Platz 1.Platz
2. Yannick Scheithauer Niederwürschnitz 06.03.2003 2.Platz 16. 3.Platz
3. Niklas Wonka Radebeul 16.04.2003 3.Platz 2.Platz 5.Platz
4. Jonas Lorenz Stollberg-Niederd. 25.02.2003 4.Platz 16. 2.Platz
5. Friedrich Büchner Radebeul 16.05.2003 8.Platz 5.Platz 4.Platz
6. Paul Kriegler Bräunsdorf 08.05.2003 18. 3.Platz 7.Platz
7. Robin Reichel Görlitz 11.10.2003 7.Platz 6.Platz 6.Platz
8. Steffen Jenert Meerane 18.01.2003 9.Platz 4.Platz 11.Platz
9. Aaron Hagist Radebeul 25.04.2004 6.Platz 16. 8.Platz
10. Philipp Kretzschmar Bautzen 03.05.2004 12.Platz 9.Platz 10.Platz
11. Levin Elias Magnus Dresden 28.06.2003 13.Platz 7.Platz 17.
12. Max Mannstein Stollberg-Nd. 20.09.2004 10.Platz 11.Platz 13.Platz
13. Marco Weise Markranstädt 22.09.2003 5.Platz 16. 17.
14. Janko Neumann Dresden 17.04.2003 14.Platz 8.Platz 17.
15. Timm Ellinger Niederwürschnitz 07.07.2003 16.Platz 14.Platz 9.Platz
16. Paul Nickel Bautzen 04.04.2004 11.Platz 13.Platz 14.Platz
17. Felix Nickel Bautzen 04.04.2004 18. 15.Platz 12.Platz
18. Nils Fehrmann Dresden 28.09.2003 18. 10.Platz 17.
19. Manuel Rösch Marienberg 18. 12.Platz 17.
20. Konrad Rötzer Gittersee 17.06.2006 17.Platz 16. 15.Platz
21. Tillmann Reuther Bräunsdorf 22.02.2005 15.Platz 16. 17.
22. Lukas Dutschmann Bautzen 27.04.2004 18. 16. 16.Platz

Mädcheneinzel U11

1. Nitya Ramasamy TSV Dresden 14.12.2003 1.Platz 1.Platz 9.
2. Rosalin Reichel Görlitz 11.10.2003 2.Platz 2.Platz 1.Platz
3. Helena Keuche Meerane 04.10.2003 4.Platz 3.Platz 2.Platz
4. Lilly Klügel Niederwürschnitz 30.06.2004 3.Platz 4.Platz 3.Platz
5. Navjot Kaur Niederwürschnitz 23.08.2003 6.Platz 6.Platz 4.Platz
6. Emely Goltzsche Radebeul 03.03.2004 5.Platz 5.Platz 5.Platz
7. Martha Rötzer Gittersee 25.04.2004 8.Platz 12. 7.Platz
8. Anika Lanzsch Stollberg-Niederd. 15.02.2003 11. 7.Platz 9.
9. Pia Stachel Probstheida 26.05.2003 7.Platz 12. 9.
10. Luciana Knöbel Gittersee 21.08.2003 11. 12. 6.Platz
11. Laura Bode BV Sohland 25.01.2004 11. 10.Platz 9.
12. Elina Markalous Radebeul 13.02.2004 10.Platz 12. 8.Platz
13. Fleur Niessen Radebeul 08.07.2003 9.Platz 9.Platz 9.
14. Gina Rätze BV Sohland 25.01.2004 11. 10.Platz 9.
15. Luisa Emilie Ruzicka 1.BV Görlitz 11.08.2004 11. 11.Platz 9.

Jungendoppel U11

1. Aaron Hagist Radebeul 1.Platz
1. Niklas Markalous Radebeul 1.Platz
2. Yannick Scheithauer Niederwürschnitz 2.Platz
2. Robin Reichel Görlitz 2.Platz
3. Timm Ellinger Niederwürschnitz 3.Platz
3. Paul Kriegler Bräunsdorf 3.Platz
4. Jonas Lorenz Stollberg-Niederdorf 4.Platz
4. Max Mannstein Stollberg-Niederdorf 4.Platz
5. Nils Fehrmann TSV Dresden 5.Platz
5. Janko Neumann TSV Dresden 5.Platz

Mädchendoppel:

1. Nitya Ramasamy TSV Dresden 1.Platz
1. Rosalin Reichel Görlitz 1.Platz
2. Lilly Klügel Niederwürschnitz 2.Platz
2. Navjot Kaur Niederwürschnitz 2.Platz
3. Emely Goltzsche Radebeul 3.Platz
3. Elina Markalous Radebeul 3.Platz
4. Lusiana Knöbel SG Gittersee 21.08.2003 4.Platz
4. Martha Rötzer SG Gittersee 25.04.2004 4.Platz

Mothes
Jugendwart



Endstand-Offene - Sachsenrangliste Kinder U15  2013

Jungeneinzel U15 Verein Geb.: 23.02.2013 16.03.2013 07.09.2013 15.06.2013
Stollberg Görlitz Görlitz Meißen

1. Florian Ihm Niederwürschnitz 26.02.1999 2.Platz 1.Platz 1.Platz
2. Norman Dembniak Großenhain 25.06.1999 4.Platz 3.Platz 2.Platz
3. Wilhelm Büchner Radebeuler BV 30.05.2000 3.Platz 2.Platz 3.Platz
4. Samuel Hagist Radebeuler BV 02.01.2000 6.Platz 17. 5.Platz
5. Simon Junack Radebeuler BV 17.02.1999 15. 5.Platz 6.Platz
6. Sebastian Menzel Görlitz 12.01.1999 10.Platz 8.Platz 4.Platz
7. Paul-Niklas Janning Radebeuler BV 20.03.2000 5.Platz 4.Platz 8.Platz
8. Max Wendler Niederwürschnitz 08.10.1999 7.Platz 7.Platz 9.Platz
9. Adrian Plewe Bräunsdorf 07.05.2000 9.Platz 9.Platz 7.Platz
10. Lukas Horlbeck 1.Erfurter BV 31.01.1999 1.Platz 17. 17.
11. Philipp Richter Marienberg 08.05.1999 14.Platz 6.Platz 17.
12. Kevin Goltzsche Radebeuler BV 07.05.2001 15. 11.Platz 10.Platz
13. Patrick Engelmann Großenhain 18.07.1999 15. 10.Platz 11.Platz
14. Nicolas Rost Niederwürschnitz 19.04.2000 12.Platz 12.Platz 15.Platz
15. Tim Berger Görlitz 11.05.1999 11.Platz 15.Platz 14.Platz
16. Richard Mund BW Niederroßla 11.05.1999 8.Platz 17. 17.
17. Philipp Schulz Görlitz 24.11.2000 15. 14.Platz 12.Platz
18. Gautam Ramasamy TSV Dresden 29.01.2001 15. 13.Platz 17.
19. Nicolas Lorenz Meerane 17.12.1999 13.Platz 17. 16.Platz
20. Jakob Schreiber Radebeuler BV 19.01.2000 15. 16.Platz 17.

Mädcheneinzel U15

0 Annika Schreiber Stollberg-Niederdorf 06.04.1999 0 0 0 0
1. Paula-Elisab Nitschke Bräunsdorf 11.01.1999 1.Platz 1.Platz 10.
2. Charlotte Ullrich Tauchaer SV 31.08.1999 2.Platz 3.Platz 1:Platz
3. Carolina Jork Radebeuler BV 27.02.2000 9.Platz 2.Platz 2.Platz
4. Lucy Klügel Niederwürschnitz 15.02.2001 16. 6.Platz 3.Platz
5. Leonie Hänsel Zwenkau 22.05.2000 7.Platz 5.Platz 5.Platz
6. Luisa Ulrich Meerane 03.08.1999 6.Platz 4.Platz 8.Platz
7. Aline Stefan Gittersee 03.01.1999 4.Platz 7.Platz 10.
8. Charlotte Meund B-W Niederroßla 24.03.1999 3.Platz 11. 10.
9. Lisa Nötzel Stollberg-ND 23.09.2000 8.Platz 8.Platz 6.Platz
10. Emily Ehm Meerane 21.08.2000 5.Platz 11. 9.Platz
11. Aileen Berger Zwenkau 09.09.1999 12.Platz 11. 4.Platz
12. Shirin Azizi Ghanbari Niedersedlitz 13.06.1999 10.Platz 9.Platz 7.Platz
13. Cora Lindner Niederwürschnitz 27.10.2000 14.Platz 10.Platz 10.
14. Jenny Kluge Röhrsdorf 21.01.1999 11.Platz 11. 10.
15. Linda Ritscher Görlitz 02.06.1999 13.Platz 11. 10.
16. Tina Ritscher Bautzen 21.11.2000 15.Platz 11. 10.

Jungendoppel U15

1. Norman Dembniak Großenhain 1.Platz
1. Patrick Engelmann Großenhain 1.Platz
2. Paul-Niklas Janning Radebeul 2.Platz
2. Simon Junack Radebeul 2.Platz
3. Wilhelm Büchner Radebeul 3.Platz
3. Samuel Hagist Radebeul 3.Platz
4. Nicolas Rost Niederwürschnitz 4.Platz
4. Adrian Plewe Bräunsdorf 4.Platz
5. Kevin Goltzsche Radebeul 5.Platz
5. Gautam Ramasamy TSV Dresden 5.Platz
6. Max Wendler Niederwürschnitz 6.Platz
6. Philipp Richter Marienberg 6.Platz
7. Simon Sander Gittersee 7.Platz
7. Nils Schwonbeck Gittersee 7.Platz
8. Florian Ihm Niederwürschnitz 8.



Mädchendoppel U15:

1. Paula-Elisab Nitschke Bräunsdorf 1.Platz
1. Charlotte Ullrich Taucha 1.Platz
2. Luisa Ulrich Meerane 2.Platz
2. Emily Ehm Meerane 2.Platze
3. Leonie Hänsel Zwenkau 3.Platz
3. Aileen Berger Zwenkau 3.Platz
4. Aline Stefan Gittersee 4.Platz
4. Carolina Jork Radebeul 4.Platz
5. Shirin Azizi Ghanbari Niedersedlitz 5.Platz
5. Lucy Klügel Niederwürschnitz 5.Platz
6. Lea Tomasini Großenhain 6.Platz
6. Luise Kaube Großenhain 6.Platz
7. Lisa Nötzel Stollberg- Niederdorf 7.Platz
7. Cora Lindner Niederwürschnitz 7.Platz

Mixed U15:

1. Norman Dembniak Großenhain 1.Platz
1. Paula-Elisab Nitschke Bräunsdorf 1.Platz
2. Wilhelm Büchner Radebeul 2.Platz
2. Emily Ehm Meerane 2.Platz
3. Samuel Hagist Radebeul 3.Platz
3. Leonie Hänsel Zwenkau 3.Platz
4. Max Wendler Niederwürschnitz 4.Platz
4. Aline Stefan Gittersee 4.Platz
5. Paul-Niklas Janning Radebeul 5.Platz
5. Carolina Jork Radebeul 5.Platz
6. Gautam Ramasamy Dresden 6.Platz
6. Lucy Klügel Niederwürschnitz 6.Platz
7. Simon Junack Radebeul 7.Platz
7. Charlotte Ullrich Taucha 7.Platz
8. Jakob Schreiber Radebeul 8.Platz
8. Azizi GhanbaShirin Niedersedlitz 8.Platz
9. Nicolas Rost Niederwürschnitz 9.Platz
9. Luisa Ulrich Meerane 9.Platz
10. Kevin Goltzsche Radebeul 10.Platz
10. Aileen Berger Zwenkau 10.Platz
11. Patrick Engelmann Großenhain 11.Platz
11. Lisa Nötzel Stollberg-Niederdorf 11.Platz
12. Philipp Richter Marienberg 12.Platz
12. Cora Lindner Niederwürschnitz 12.Platz

Mothes
Jugendwart


